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Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004

BIKENDI
ALZA PIRIZ

Nacido en:
HONDARRIBIA
07-12-1992

HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
No
No
No
No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA No

Compitiendo
enlaACT

ORSA HONDARRIBIA

N° No°

Clasificacion Puntos N°

Condicion veces veces

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

titular suplenteCIUb

20 0
20
20
18
17
17
15
10
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ORSA
HONDARRIBIA

club

192
215
203
171
201
197
196
212

Mejor

banderas tiempo

2
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19:23,20
19:20,72
19:21,74
19:18,66
19:15,76
19:22,96
19:13,36
19:12,68



